
.67

.20
3.59

2.55

.16

1.00

.08

5.49
.02

1.50

3.00

5.01

.20
.42

3.59

3.98

.16

.08

.47

3.15

4 3

SCALE

SIZE DWG NO.

1

4 3

.005              

1.slddrwXenus Filter Module
C

2 1

D

C

B

A

D

C

REV

1/16 SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 2

  OF  1SHEET  

MECHANICAL DRAWING   .XX .01              FRACTIONS

apparatus without the express written authorization of
Copley Controls Corporation.

   .XXX

copied or used as the basis for manufacture or sale of any

U.S.A.
TITLE

XENUS FILTER MODULE 1
1:1

C.ROY 7/25/04

XENUS FILTER 

APPROVALS DATE
DRAWN

CHECKED

CAD FILE NAME

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL

FINISH

A

B

UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES ARE:

  DECIMALS             ANGLES
   .X .1                         1

These drawings and specifications are the property of
Copley Controls Corporation and shall not be reproduced,

20 Dan Rd.
Canton, MA 02021

2


